The William Pickelner Community Award will honor annually, up to two individuals (male or female) who are making a significant contribution to the communities within Lycoming County through their time, action, talents and dedication (outside any volunteer time for their employer). It is named in honor of long time Williamsport and Lycoming County resident Bill Pickelner. The honoree(s) selected should serve as a role model for their promotion of the ideals of Brotherhood; their personal characteristics; their interpersonal skills; their communication skills; and their professional and civic characteristics. With compassion and service, the honorees are at all times, striving to make the world a better place. The recipient should have a passion for helping others within the communities throughout Lycoming County. The award has become recognized in the Lycoming County area as one of the most prestigious community service awards given by any volunteer organization.